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John Edward O'Neill

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EC2V 6BW

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BARNETT WADDINGHAM LLP
FORVIS MAZARS LLP

MAZARS PGC INTERIMS LIMITED
R.G. BARS LIMITED

R.G. BARS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1949

John Edward O'Neill

Number

Number
0C307678
0C308299
04575184
03959312

03959312

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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914175567

914175567
Cheapside House
138 Cheapside

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/11/2008
13/09/2005
21/10/2003
02/03/2003

04/04/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/03/2014
31/10/2008
31/10/2008
31/08/2005

31/08/2005

Position

Position
LLP Member
LLP Member
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



